NEED HELP?- Grade 1
The following are all of the staff that work with your child’s grade level.
	Position
	Name
	Email

	Teacher Room 128
	Mrs. Sutter
	suttern@springfieldpublicschools.com

	Teacher Room 129
	Ms. Sullivan
	sullivanmary@springfieldpublicschools.com

	Teacher Room 134
	Mrs. Farrell
	farrellm@springfieldpublicschools.com

	Teacher Room 135
	Ms. Raymond
	raymondca@springfieldpublicschools.com


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Special Education Teacher
	Mrs. Accorsi
	Accorsid@springfieldpublicschools.com

	ELL Teacher
	Mrs. Martinez-Morales
	Martinezli@springfieldpublicschools.com


	Intervention Teacher
(Math)
	Ms. Demetrion
	Demetrionk@springfieldpublicschools.com

	Intervention Teacher
(ELA)
	Mrs. Nguyen 
	Nguyend@springfieldpublicschools.com


	Paraprofessional
	Ms. Vallejo
	Roblesa@springfieldpublicschools.com

	Paraprofessional
	Mr. Espinall
	Espinalln@springfieldpublicschools.com 
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